
Yesvantpur - Tirunelveli Special Fare Festival Special/06565K - Exp - SWR 
YPR/Yesvantpur Junction to CVP/Kovilpatti 

13h 58m - 635 km - 11 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 12:45 0 1 0 35 915 SWR
2 BAND Banaswadi 13:10 13:12 2m 0 1 15 65 906 SWR
3 CRLM Karmelaram 13:27 13:29 2m 0 1 31 68 896 SWR
4 HSRA Hosur 14:00 14:02 2m 0 1 66 71 896 SWR
5 DPJ Dharmapuri 15:20 15:22 2m 0 1 159 24 466 SWR
6 SA Salem Junction 18:10 18:20 10m 1 225 58 280 SR
7 NMKL Namakkal 19:13 19:15 2m 0 1 276 51 186 SR
8 KRR Karur Junction 19:55 19:57 2m 0 1 310 29 120 SR
9 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli

Junction
22:35 22:50 15m 0 1 387 73 86 SR

10 DG Dindigul Junction 00:08 00:10 2m 0 2 481 58 280 SR
11 MDU Madurai Junction 01:15 01:20 5m 0 2 543 58 133 SR
12 VPT Virudunagar Junction 02:05 02:10 5m 0 2 587 88 101 SR
13 CVP Kovilpatti 02:43 02:45 2m 0 2 635 37 90 SR
14 TEN Tirunelveli Junction 04:30 0 2 700 - 38 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 26 2024 (22:52)

Apr 26 2024 (22:52)

1

1


